Klasse

2031

2033

2034

2055

2056

2057

2075

2077

2082

2102

DQHA High Point Liste Amateur, Stand 04.10.2017

Platz Reg. Nr. Pferdename

YEARLING STALLIONS

1 5787228  CHILLED MR ZIPPO

2 5754114  KRYMSUNSKIDROCK
THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS

1 5614102  MC LITTLEBLUEDRESSED

2 5602574  CL GOOD N STRATE
AGED STALLIONS

1 5445055  ROJO SOLO CUP
TWO YEAR OLD MARES

1 5671251  DONT EAT THE DAISIES

2 5661236  HC SUDDENLY AMAZING

3 5697561  NIGHTLIFE REVOLUTION

4 5699160  INVESTING A STAR

5 5686119  STRUTIN FOR CASH

5 5663891  LOVE ME LIKE YOU DO
THREE YEAR OLD MARES

1 5643439  ILIKETODANZE

2 5614603  WILL BE FAMOUS
AGED MARES

1 5257944  ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL

2 5340388  NOT DUN BEING LAZY

3 5373700  SHES MY PRINCESS

4 5458891  ANNIE AWARD

4 5652588  SUGAR LUVIN ASSET

6 5532693  SHES ALL THE CANDY

6 5454188  KRYMSUN KOOPER

6 5560337  ROCKIN WISELY

9 5462656  INVITING HOT

10 5355565  SWEET COOSA
TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS

1 5666779  HC BLACK BURNER

2 5708035 EFR MR IMAGE
AGED GELDINGS

1 5515849 SO CALL ME LAZY

2 5556136  MILESTOGOBFOREISLEEP

3 5383396  LOPE FOR THE BLUES

4 5389561 DRESS N PEARLS

5 5279204  DATE NITE

5 5471422  COMMAND THE ASSET

5 5456519  KRYMSUNS LAST CHOICE

5 5448581  CHIPANDALE

9 5387170 A FABULOUS BLUES

9 5442157  ONLY SERENITY
ROOKIE ALL AGES GELDINGS

1 5681278  MASTERMACHINE
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE

1 4907547  JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER

2 5306736 PEPTOS LIL MACY

Vorsteller(in)

LAMERS MICHAELA
GIEROK VANESSA

HOFFMANN MARTINA
BRUNNER CLAUDIA

UDSEN BIRGIT

KAISER JUDITH

PRANGE NICOLE

BARNSTEINER VANESSA
REIMANN CRISTINA

GEREWITZ GERO

OSWALD JOHANNA BERNADETTE

MEIER-BIDMON GESA
STEINBRECHER NICOLE

SIM SHIANG-FEI

OSWALD JOHANNA BERNADETTE
ROHRSEITZ DANIELA

DIETZEL SILVIA

LECROCQ FRANCOISE
FRISCHBIER ELISA

WERZ KATRIN

KLEINE TIZIA

MICHALLIK HANNA

HUBER KARIN

ROHWER JOANNA
REHBEHN KERSTIN

STROHBACH NADINE
EDWARDS BETTY
LOHNINGER SABINE
BIRDEN FRANK
ANTWEILER TIMO
SCHMID SILVIA
GINDORF SONJA
HAASE DEBORAH
KARG SUSANNE
SINGER ESTHER

SCHREINER HEIKE

BATE SYLVIA G
BRASCHE SABINE

Punkte

2,00
1,50

3,50
1,00

5,50

26,00
14,00
2,00
1,50
0,50
0,50

13,50
3,00

8,50
6,50
6,00
4,00
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,00
2,50

3,50
1,00

10,00
9,50
5,50
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,00
2,00

0,50

2,00
0,50



Klasse

2120

2128

2130

2140

2160

2340

2350
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Pferdename

ZIPPED N CERTAIN
UNDER THE INFLUENCE
LIDDYS LENA

INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
GRAND REVOLUTION

A GOOD TECHNIQUE

A STYLE TO SHOCK
LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES
AAW KRYMSUNS LEGACY
PUROS WHIZLING STORM

TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
A WESTERN MELODY
FASHIONABLE IRONS
CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
WINWISE

SWEET DUN PEPOLENA

CAT GARRETT
SMART TIME PEPTO
SMOOTH ANNIVERSARY

PEPTOS LIL MACY
JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER

MISS ELECTRIC SPARK
WALLA WHIZ CROME
SOONER BANJO

JP RED WHIZDUN
BETTA BE TOUGHENOUGH
SMART ZIP ROSE

BMS TEXAS STAR
SPARK N CROME

IMA CHIC SURPRISE
COCO DELUTION
WHIZLICIOUS

RS BLUE WHIZ STAR

Platz Reg. Nr.
SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
1 4807290
2 0694693
3 4838557
4 5161418
5 5348384
6 5391491
6 5068910
6 5188409
9 5074751
9 4499063
SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
1 3981750
2 4511729
3 0708284
3 5267344
5 5383855
ROOKIE SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
1 5445893
CUTTING
1 5309786
2 4784535
2 4928615
WORKING COW HORSE
1 5306736
2 4907547
REINING
1 5361440
2 5383547
3 5361500
3 5286296
3 0682404
6 5132609
6 5634885
8 5451747
9 5474127
10 5450928
10 5034758
ROOKIE REINING
1 5498838
2 5393985

JF RUFSMARTESTCOOKIE

Vorsteller(in)

GILLIOZ SOPHIE

HENZGEN LEA

STEINBRECHER NICOLE

LIPPS PIA

WELLAUER CHANTALE

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA
LECROCQ HELENE

KORIOTH JACQUELINE

DE KOUSEMAEKER FREDERIQUE
VISNJIC SANDRA

ROOS PHILIPP

LOEBRICH MARINA
PFEIFER MARKUS V
MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
WALTENSPUEHL KIRSTEN

BEHREND ANGELA

WUEST CARL
GEMBE RALPH
DOERING MALTE

BRASCHE SABINE
BATE SYLVIA G

KETTERER JANINE DEANA
BECKER MARINA
KRAUTHAEUSER SASKIA
ASBREE CAROLIN
KOEHLER FLORIAN
KOCHINKE FRANK
BECKER MARINA

HAGL RICHARD

FROECH JANA-KATHARINA
BAENSCH GUENTHER
EDER SABINE

SCHUETTE KATHRIN
JESKE SYBILLE

Punkte

30,00
24,50
12,50
10,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00

9,50
4,00
1,00
1,00
0,50

0,50

4,50
0,50
0,50

5,00
1,00

49,00
33,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
13,00
13,00
12,50
11,00
10,00
10,00

1,00
0,50



Klasse

2360

2368

2380

2388

2390

DQHA High Point Liste Amateur, Stand 04.10.2017

Platz

Reg. Nr.

WESTERN RIDING

[N
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4666865
5161418
4807290
3981750
4529578
0694693
4511729
4263315
4838557
5068910

Pferdename

DISAVOWED

INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
ZIPPED N CERTAIN
TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
LOPING N THE SHADOWS
UNDER THE INFLUENCE
A WESTERN MELODY
AINT IT THE BLUES
LIDDYS LENA

A STYLE TO SHOCK

WESTERN RIDING SELECT

1

2
TRAIL

© 0 N 0o o B~ N DN PP

9
SELECT TRAIL
1
2
3

4
ROOKIE TRAIL

N N o oA WN

4511729
3981750

5383396
5405667
4748047
4263315
4511729
4838557
5161418
5174628
4666865
3981750

4511729
4263315
3981750
4584640

5446958
5340388
5323830
3605590
5230936
5452360
4810650
5445893

A WESTERN MELODY
TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE

LOPE FOR THE BLUES
GT JACK

ONLY GUNS N ROSES
AINT IT THE BLUES

A WESTERN MELODY
LIDDYS LENA

INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
IVE A FANCY DRESS
DISAVOWED

TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE

A WESTERN MELODY
AINT IT THE BLUES
TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP

WINCREDIBLE WISELY
NOT DUN BEING LAZY
KRYMSUNIZER

OLENAS WARRIOR

RR MAKING MOONSHINE
BLUE PEARLS ONLY
FLASHY BY NITE

SWEET DUN PEPOLENA

Vorsteller(in)

FISCHER LEONIE
LIPPS PIA
GILLIOZ SOPHIE
ROOS PHILIPP

BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH

HENZGEN LEA
LOEBRICH MARINA
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
STEINBRECHER NICOLE
LECROCQ HELENE

LOEBRICH MARINA
ROOS PHILIPP

LOHNINGER SABINE
COPPENS MARLEEN
BASSING MIRJA
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
LOEBRICH MARINA
STEINBRECHER NICOLE
LIPPS PIA

DANIELETTO MARZIA
FISCHER LEONIE

ROOS PHILIPP

LOEBRICH MARINA
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
ROOS PHILIPP
SCHNAUDER DAGMAR

WALTHER FRANZISKA
OSWALD MARTIN
LEBERMANN MAIKE
REINHARDT ALEXANDRA
PETSCHL ANDREA

BIERI URSULA

BERNERT ALEXANDRA
BEHREND ANGELA

Punkte

14,00
7,00
5,00
3,00
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,00
1,50

4,50
2,00

35,00
15,00
15,00
13,50
10,50
10,50
9,50
8,50
8,00
8,00

14,00
5,00
1,50
1,00

9,00
4,50
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,50
0,50



Klasse
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Platz
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Reg. Nr.
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

0694693
5161418
4748047
5340388
4666865
5145388
5188409
4838557
5068910
4407762
5230935
5389087

3981750
4263315
4511729

5457957
4810650
5340388
5230936
5438961
4945160
5446958
4166945
5458281
5445893
5343331

WESTERN PLEASURE

4748047
5370920
4478275
5279204
5164135
5145388
5532693
5257944
4636652
5068910
5348384
5188409
5116360
4408590
4807290

5267344
4897596

Pferdename

UNDER THE INFLUENCE
INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
ONLY GUNS N ROSES
NOT DUN BEING LAZY
DISAVOWED

NITE LITE ZIP
LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES
LIDDYS LENA

A STYLE TO SHOCK
CPR DIABOLIC ZIP

RR PARTY OF ONE
POTENTIALIZING

SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
AINT IT THE BLUES
A WESTERN MELODY

ROOKIE WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

BORN THIZ WAY
FLASHY BY NITE

NOT DUN BEING LAZY
RR MAKING MOONSHINE
DESIGNED BY MOONLITE
HEZA MOVIN STAR
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
BROWNIE SMART

HC A GLEAM OF HOPE
SWEET DUN PEPOLENA
MATE TO WIN ONLY

ONLY GUNS N ROSES
ONLY BECAUSE IM COOL
HC IMA GOOD HOT ONE
DATE NITE

KRYMSUN RIDER

NITE LITE ZIP

SHES ALL THE CANDY
ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL
BTS GOTCHA COVERED
A STYLE TO SHOCK
GRAND REVOLUTION
LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES
JOJO JESS

SLACK LEAGUE

ZIPPED N CERTAIN

SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
THE TUFF CHIP

Vorsteller(in)

HENZGEN LEA

LIPPS PIA

BASSING MIRJA
OSWALD JOHANNA BERNADETTE
FISCHER LEONIE
PETITJEAN VIVIEN
KORIOTH JACQUELINE
STEINBRECHER NICOLE
LECROCQ HELENE
HUGELSHOFER MELINA
BARRE JAN-NIKLAS
PFEIFER LAURA

ROOS PHILIPP
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
LOEBRICH MARINA

HUNSICKER ANNA
BERNERT ALEXANDRA
OSWALD MARTIN
PETSCHL ANDREA
TOWET MELANIE
HEINLE LARISSA
WALTHER FRANZISKA
KLEIN TINA
GOTTHOLD SOPHIE
BEHREND ANGELA
PICKEL CORNELIA

BASSING MIRJA
VINCENT ALAN
KRAACK PEER
ANTWEILER TIMO
MAERKER ALINA
PETITJEAN VIVIEN
FRISCHBIER ELISA
SIM SHIANG-FEI
SEIDEL ANDREAS
LECROCQ HELENE
WELLAUER CHANTALE
KORIOTH JACQUELINE
KLEINE FEE
WITTELSBUERGER EKKEHARD M
GILLIOZ SOPHIE

MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
KADLECOVA OLGA

Punkte

16,50
16,00
8,00
6,00
4,50
4,00
3,50
3,50
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00

5,50
2,50
2,00

8,00
5,50
4,50
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50

7,50
6,00
4,00
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,00
2,50
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50

7,00
1,00
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Klasse Platz
2430 RANCH RIDING

1

2

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
2438

1
2440
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RANCH RIDING
1
2
3

2470

2520
1
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Reg. Nr.

4526466
5166039
5382093
4070712
5109172
4786712
5303122
4499063
5223507
5208382

5003714

5389087
4529950
4953388
5161418
5463058
5145388
5355351
5112215
5345028
5559699
- Rookie
5445893
4959117
4166945

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

4748047
5112215
0708284
5068910
5463058
4953388
5161418
5348384
5145388
5389087

5446958
5355351
5489380
5458281
5608860
5458891

Pferdename

LV SCATER BOY
SPOTLIGHT CHARLY

EH LIKELYS CUTE LADY
A LIL BIT SURPRISED
SMART CHEX ZOE

TOP ON CUTIE

SL CUSTOM ROOSTER
PUROS WHIZLING STORM
DIVA GREAT SMILE

SL HANG TEN BLONDIE

SELECT RANCH HORSE PLEASURE

FOOTWORKS SURPRISE

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

POTENTIALIZING

GC IMPRESSIONOFLOVE
A KRYMSUN CAREER
INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
ONE HOT HINT

NITE LITE ZIP

TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
DREAMS TONITE

DONT WORRY IM TOUGH
VS MACHINE

SWEET DUN PEPOLENA
PQ PENNY D ELITE
BROWNIE SMART

ONLY GUNS N ROSES
DREAMS TONITE
FASHIONABLE IRONS

A STYLE TO SHOCK

ONE HOT HINT

A KRYMSUN CAREER
INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
GRAND REVOLUTION
NITE LITE ZIP
POTENTIALIZING

ROOKIE WESTERN PLEASURE

WINCREDIBLE WISELY
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
NO DOUBT IM FANCY
HC A GLEAM OF HOPE
WINNING BY PRINCIPLE
ANNIE AWARD

Vorsteller(in)

SCHOLL VERENA
SCHOENING SUSANNE
SCHINDLER SARAH

HUGO CORDULA T

LOTZ DONATA
BAUMGAERTNER SABRINA
STANKEIT KATRIN

VISNJIC SANDRA
ZIETLOW SONJA
GIACALONE ULRIKE

KRAUSE LOTHAR

PFEIFER LAURA

BRACHER VERA

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA
LIPPS PIA

DI FUCCIA VIOLETTA

PETITJEAN VIVIEN

HAMPF FRANZISKA

STEINBRECHER NICOLE
HARTSTERN STEFANIE

NITSCHE EVA-SOPHIA

BEHREND ANGELA
KLEINSCHMIDT SANDRA
KLEIN TINA

BASSING MIRJA

STEINBRECHER NICOLE

PFEIFER LAURA

LECROCQ HELENE

DI FUCCIA VIOLETTA
BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA
LIPPS PIA

WELLAUER CHANTALE

PETITJEAN VIVIEN

PFEIFER LAURA

WALTHER FRANZISKA
HAMPF FRANZISKA
BOCHARTZ LOUISA
GOTTHOLD SOPHIE
SCHENKEL VERENA
DIETZEL SILVIA

Punkte

11,50
7,00
7,00
6,50
5,50
5,00
4,50
4,00
3,50
3,00

2,50

11,50
9,50
8,00
7,00
5,00
3,50
3,50
3,00
2,00
1,50

2,00
1,00
0,50

11,00
7,50
5,50
4,00
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,00
2,00

2,50
2,50
2,00
0,50
0,50
0,50



Klasse

2730

2750

2770

2800

2810

2820

2830

2840

2880
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Platz Reg. Nr. Pferdename
PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS
1 4263315  AINT IT THE BLUES
2 5445055  ROJO SOLO CUP
3 5080718  GOOD IMPULSES
PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
1 5491410  VICTORIA BLUES
2 0694693  UNDER THE INFLUENCE
3 5389524  HOO LET THE DOGZ OUT
4 5024499  FLYIN STEP
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
1 5074751  AAW KRYMSUNS LEGACY
2 5068910 A STYLE TO SHOCK
3 4883040  NITESGONNABEELONG
4 5161418  INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
5 5389087  POTENTIALIZING
6 5391491 A GOOD TECHNIQUE
6 5458281  HC A GLEAM OF HOPE
6 4953388 A KRYMSUN CAREER
RANCH RIDING
1 4710552  GB NAOMY JAC
4907547  JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
3 5306736  PEPTOS LIL MACY
RANCH TRAIL
1 4710552  GB NAOMY JAC
2 4498823  CALBARS PROUD OLENA
2 4733100  JM MISTER PERFECT
2 3849095  PEPP N TARI
2 5529675  SHINERSSMARTLASANDRO
RANCH CUTTING
1 4907547  JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
2 3849095 PEPP N TARI
2 5536344  JACKS RED SUNSHINE
2 5306736  PEPTOS LIL MACY
2 4983451  PQH LOOK IM RED
WORKING RANCH HORSE
1 4907547  JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
2 5306736  PEPTOS LIL MACY
RANCH REINING
1 4983451  PQH LOOK IM RED
1 4710552  GB NAOMY JAC
3 4907547  JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
4 5306736  PEPTOS LIL MACY
RANCH CONFORMATION
1 4983451  PQH LOOK IM RED
2 4907547  JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER

2 5306736 PEPTOS LIL MACY

Vorsteller(in)

MEIER-BIDMON GESA
UDSEN BIRGIT
MUELLER ANNA KATHARINA

MUELLER ANNA KATHARINA
HENZGEN LEA

OSWALD JOHANNA BERNADETTE
HAASE ANDRE DR

DE KOUSEMAEKER FREDERIQUE
LECROCQ HELENE

SCHULZ SABINE

LIPPS PIA

PFEIFER LAURA

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA
GOTTHOLD SOPHIE

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA

RANDECKER JOHANNA
BATE SYLVIA G
BRASCHE SABINE

RANDECKER JOHANNA
GHRIBI ANDREA
MEBUS DIETER

JUNG BERND H
SCHEMUTH MARTIN

BATE SYLVIA G
JUNG BERND H
SCHEMUTH MARTIN
BRASCHE SABINE
PFEIFFER UWE

BATE SYLVIA G
BRASCHE SABINE

PFEIFFER UWE
RANDECKER JOHANNA
BATE SYLVIA G
BRASCHE SABINE

PFEIFFER UWE
BATE SYLVIA G
BRASCHE SABINE

Punkte

4,50
2,00
1,50

12,50
2,50
1,00
0,50

6,00
5,50
3,50
2,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

1,50
1,00
0,50

1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

2,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

2,00
0,50

1,50
1,50
1,00
0,50

1,00
0,50
0,50



